    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                 info@preciseled.com
File Name: STVW-4-25W-2G SPEC B02   JAN 30, 2023
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2023 PreciseLED Inc.
Page 1 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS

CL Clear Lens
DS Diffused Lens
ORDERING CODE
Example: STVW-4-25W-30K-2G-SM-CL
DIMENSIONS
 3.61in
91.69mm
 46.38in
1177.93mm
 4.76in
120.90mm
Mode B
20% Brightness
Mode C
15 % Brightness
Mode A
100 % Brightness
Model Default Sensor
Activated
EM backup
Activated
No Option Mode A
SN Mode B Mode A
SN-EM Mode B Mode A Mode C
Product Light Module  | Length | | Wattage | Color Temperature Version Additional Options Lens
STVW 2G
Surface Mount LED Lighting System
Color Temperature
Light Module 3000K 4000K
STVW-4-25W 2950 lm 3250 lm
STVW-4-40W 3990 lm 4400 lm
LUMEN OUTPUT PERFORMANCE TABLE
    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                 info@preciseled.com
File Name: STVW-4-25W-2G SPEC B02   JAN 30, 2023
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2023 PreciseLED Inc.
Page 2 of 4